University of Maryland, Baltimore

FY 2010 Scholarship Awards

Graduate

Dental School
School of Law
School of Medicine
School of Nursing
School of Pharmacy

School of Social Work

Total Graduate

Undergraduate

Dental School
School of Medicine
School of Nursing

School of Pharmacy

Total Undergraduate

Total UMB

Legislative

Awards

$88,468
$85,416
$126,405
$25,955
$36,852

$61,005

$424,101

Legislative

Awards

$12,650
$4,500
$43,805

$0

$60,955

$485,056

Non-Legislative
Awards

$475,500
$333,000
$796,693
$524,019
$132,000

$213,349

$2,474,561

Non-Legislative
Awards

$5,000
$32,372
$250,312

$3,000

$290,684

$2,765,245

Legislative
% of Total

16%

20%

14%

5%

22%

22%

15%

Legislative
% of Total

2%

12%

15%

0%

17%

15%
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